
 

 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2022/2023 DATES LIST 
 
 

Monday 5th September INSET Day 
Friday 9th September  Homework set  
Monday 12th September All new Reception Children Start 

PTFA Tea & Coffee for YP and Reception parents in hall at 

9.10 am 
Tuesday 13th September 10 am - Whole school Mass of Dedication - Y5 Lead 

11.15 am Parents Volunteer Induction 
Friday 16th September 9.15 am - Y6 Celebration Assembly  

Family lunch A-B  
Tuesday 20th September Homework due 
Friday 23rd September  9:15 am - Y5 Celebration Assembly 

Family Lunch - C   

Set homework 

3.30 pm - PTFA Pre-loved uniform sale 
Monday 26th September TOPIC WEEK 
Tuesday 27th September 10 am - Whole school Mass - Y6 Lead 
Thursday 29th September 2.15 pm - Writing/phonics workshop for Reception parents  
Friday 30th September Family Lunch - D-G 
Monday 3rd October 8:30 am Tempest photographer in school – individuals/siblings  
Tuesday 4th October  Homework due 
Thursday 6th October School Age Immunisation Team in school – Flu vaccine 
Friday 7th October 9.15 am - Y4 Celebration Assembly 

Family lunch H-K 

Set homework 
Monday 10th October 4 pm-6.30 pm Parent’s Evening 
Tuesday 11th October 10 am - Harvest Mass in School- Y4 lead  

4 pm - 6.30 pm Parent’s Evening 
Friday 14th October  9:15 am - Y3 Celebration Assembly  

Family lunch L-M 
Tuesday 18th October Homework due 
Thursday 20th October 4.30- 6 pm PTFA School Disco 

 
Friday 21st October 9:15 am - Y2 Celebration Assembly  

Family lunch N-R 

Homework set 

Children finish 3:30 pm for half term 
 HALF TERM 

  



 

 

Monday 31st October  INSET Day 
Tuesday 1st November Children return 

Homework due 

10 am - Whole school Mass - All Saints - Y3 Lead 
Friday 4th November Set homework 

Family lunch S-T 
Tuesday 8th November  10 am Whole School Mass - Y2 lead  
Wednesday 9th November Open Day – prospective parents 9.30 am and 2 pm 

 
Friday 11th November 9.15 am - Celebration Assembly - Y1 

Family lunch U-Z 
Tuesday 16th November Homework due 
Friday 18th November 9.15 am - Celebration assembly - YR 

Off Timetable Anti-Bullying Day - Theme – Reach out 

Set homework 
Monday 21st November Assessment week 

 
Tuesday 22nd November 10 am - Whole school Mass - Y1 lead 
Sunday 27th November Advent Family Mass - 11am - SS P&P - all welcome 
Monday 28th November TOPIC WEEK 
Tuesday 29th November  Homework due 
Wednesday 30th November  Whole School Panto - Garrick - Snow White  
Friday 2nd December Set homework 
Monday 5th December 

 
Open Day – prospective parents 9.30 am and 2 pm 

Tuesday 6th December 10 am - Whole School End of Term Mass - Y6 Lead  
Monday 12th December 

 
Christmas Lunch  

6 pm KS2 Carol Service at SS P& P 
Tuesday 13th December 9.30 am YP and YR Christmas play 

2 pm Y1/Y2 Christmas play 

Homework due  
Wednesday 14th December End of Term reports to parents 
Thursday 15th December Party & Toy Day 
Friday 16th December No homework set 

Finish at 2.30 pm 
 HOLIDAYS 
Tuesday 3rd January Children return to school 

 
 

Please note that parents are welcome to join us for all celebration assemblies and whole 

school Masses. 
 


